
BRUSH CUTTER
      ECIRTAICNIRT

A LAME

BLADES SHREDDER – BRUSH CUTTER

TRINCIATRICE A LAME

BLADES SHREDDER – BRUSH CUTTER OMEF-GROUP ® is a very versatile tool thanks to the light weight, 
ideal for large-scale brush clearing applications and vegetation management. Equipped with a 
powerful piston motor and wear-resistant blades, OMEF Brush Cutter grants an high performance up 
to 150 mm / 6” diameter. Suitable for operating machines from 5 to 15 t, it is available in the standard 
version with two or three hardened steel knives, or with chains as well.

BRUSH CUTTER

TRL68 - TRL150

TRINCIATRICE A LAME OMEF-GROUP ® è una macchina di estrema versatilità grazie alla sua leggerezza e 
alla potenza del motore che ne risaltano le caratteristiche di taglio. Le sue lame anti-usura garantiscono 
un’ottima performance per la rasatura di erba, arbusti e per la trinciatura di piccoli tronchi fino a 15 cm di 
diametro. La macchina è disponibile in due modelli per macchine operatrici da 5 a 15 t.



TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
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di taglio
Cut width

B

C

A

Stronger, Smarter, Better

 5 – 9 tons

410 lbs
185 kg 

 250 – 300 bar 
3625 – 4350 psi

60 – 80 l/min
15 – 21 gpm

700 mm
27ʺ

 100mm
4”

275 mm
11ʺ

980 mm
38ʺ

920 mm
36ʺ

10 –15 tons

450 kg
 990 lbs

200 – 250 bar
2900 – 3625 psi

150 – 200 l/min 
40 – 53 gpm

1500 mm
59”

 
150mm

6” 

674 mm
27”

1692
67”

1635 mm
64”

TRL68 TRL150


